
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

DIFFERENT STROKES WEDNESDAY SUMMER

2025 (35310)

Next Shoot Date: 09/10/2025
Session Team Totals Through 09/03/2025

Generated: 09/09/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

338185 DIFFERENT STROKES HERE FOR
FUN

34 26 1 4 09/03/2025

338186 DIFFERENT STROKES LUCKY
ROLLS

32 28 2 3 09/03/2025

338204 DIFFERENT STROKES MISFITS 31 29 4 1 09/03/2025

338231 DIFFERENT STROKES BREAKERS 23 37 3 2 09/03/2025

Team Name: DIFFERENT STROKES HERE FOR FUN Team ID: 338185
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241505 5 PAUL JOHNSON 39 21 7 4 11 04/21/2026

281482 6 LEO WEYANDT 28 22 5 4 9 04/28/2026

232333 6 ALAN BARNES 27 11 5 1 6 06/12/2026

255152 5 DAN WERT 25 20 5 4 9 02/23/2026

295313 7 DAVID RODLAND 23 11 4 1 5 12/15/2025

333267 4 TANNER MANSPEAKER 18 16 4 3 7 06/06/2026

333467 3 BRETT ALLEY 12 13 4 4 8 06/15/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 7 12 0 5 5

Team Name: DIFFERENT STROKES LUCKY ROLLS Team ID: 338186
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37338 6 DAYTON MARKS 41 23 6 4 10 09/05/2026

301509 5 JIM FRILEY 27 17 6 3 9 06/15/2026

54607 5 MATT HARCLERODE 25 28 4 6 10 06/09/2026

295335 4 DAN BRADFORD 24 14 7 2 9 12/15/2025

233194 5 GREGG RICKABAUGH 17 21 3 4 7 11/30/2025

333470 4 ED BAER 12 9 5 1 6 06/15/2026

333469 3 AJ WEAVER 3 8 1 2 3 06/15/2026

333468 3 TONY ILLIG 3 16 0 6 6 06/15/2026



Team Name: DIFFERENT STROKES MISFITS Team ID: 338204
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

314106 6 KEN LYNCH 41 31 6 5 11 08/08/2026

237785 5 BARRY WEYANT 28 12 7 2 9 09/10/2025

290910 6 DAVE (Lou) MILLER 26 21 4 4 8 05/07/2026

307757 5 JOHN SELL 24 19 5 4 9 04/26/2026

232191 4 MARTIN CARLIN 19 23 4 7 11 04/07/2026

323996 5 TROY BENDER 8 12 1 3 4 01/29/2026

237597 3 TRACEY WEYANDT 7 4 2 2 4 03/05/2026

290743 3 BRADY WEYANDT 6 9 2 2 4 10/17/2025

Team Name: DIFFERENT STROKES BREAKERS Team ID: 338231
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

331796 5 BILL KNOX 25 37 5 6 11 03/13/2026

333485 4 DUSTIN KNOX 16 23 4 5 9 06/16/2026

333490 4 EDWARD FRIEDENBERGER 14 16 6 2 8 06/16/2026

328601 3 MATTHEW SNYDER 7 16 1 4 5 09/18/2026

333489 3 ED ROCKWELL 7 18 3 4 7 06/16/2026

333487 2 MIKE WESTON 6 29 2 6 8 06/16/2026

333486 2 LORI KNOX 4 17 1 4 5 06/16/2026

333488 3 MARC ZAJAC 1 21 0 6 6 06/16/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

37338 DAYTON MARKS 6 64.06% 6 10 26 60.00% 86.00

314106 KEN LYNCH 6 56.94% 6 11 29 54.55% 83.55

281482 LEO WEYANDT 6 56.00% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

290910 DAVE (Lou) MILLER 6 55.32% 4 8 15 50.00% 65.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

237785 BARRY WEYANT 5 70.00% 7 9 28 77.78% 105.78

333490 EDWARD FRIEDENBERGER 4 46.67% 6 8 28 75.00% 103.00

295335 DAN BRADFORD 4 63.16% 7 9 25 77.78% 102.78

301509 JIM FRILEY 5 61.36% 6 9 28 66.67% 94.67

241505 PAUL JOHNSON 5 65.00% 7 11 26 63.64% 89.63

307757 JOHN SELL 5 55.81% 5 9 25 55.56% 80.56

255152 DAN WERT 5 55.56% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

331796 BILL KNOX 5 40.32% 5 11 29 45.45% 74.45

333485 DUSTIN KNOX 4 41.03% 4 9 18 44.44% 62.44

54607 MATT HARCLERODE 5 47.17% 4 10 19 40.00% 59.00

232191 MARTIN CARLIN 4 45.24% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

333467 BRETT ALLEY 3 48.00% 4 8 12 50.00% 62.00

333487 MIKE WESTON 2 17.14% 2 8 8 25.00% 33.00


